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201202010000
37900

02/01/2012
11:37:32

CWHEQ INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20051102000
570250

201202130000
53790

02/13/2012
03:52:32

CWHEQ INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050311000
112510

201202280000
69780

02/28/2012
11:39:23

CWHEQ INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20050913000
475260

201202280000
69760

02/28/2012
11:37:16

CWHEQ INC Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070319000
122970


