Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/02; Name= CWHEQ INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201202010000 37900	02/01/2012 11:37:32	CWHEQ INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20051102000 570250	
201202130000 53790	02/13/2012 03:52:32	CWHEQ INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050311000 112510	
201202280000 69780	02/28/2012 11:39:23	CWHEQ INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20050913000 475260	
201202280000 69760	02/28/2012 11:37:16	CWHEQ INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070319000 122970	